

---

## **pachet birotica**

I.D.: 41776675

---

Data publicarii	04.02.20	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.324,37 RON - 1.324,37 RON

---

Descriere: calculator milan  $1 \times 44.54 = 44.54$  dosar sina  $150 \times 0.67 = 100.50$  dosar incopciat  $100 \times 0.67 = 67.00$  dosar plic  $100 \times 0.67 = 67.00$  registru de casa  $2 \times 10.924 = 21.85$  folii documente a4 100/set  $5 \times 8.40 = 42.00$  biblioraft  $26 \times 7.14 = 185.64$  perforator daco  $2 \times 18.49 = 36.98$  capse 24/6  $10 \times 1.68 = 16.80$  agrafe birou 33mm  $10 \times 1.68 = 16.80$  agrafe birou 50mm  $10 \times 3.36 = 33.60$  marker milan  $10 \times 2.94 = 29.40$  ordin deplasare  $2 \times 5.04 = 10.08$  stick notes adeziv neon  $10 \times 2.94 = 29.40$  prestari servicii =622.78

---